Triathlon
Confederation

F1TREITMNEAZINBIRE

The 17th

| Asiantrlath| qP'I

Championships

Event Schedule--Updated on April 15, 2008

DATE/ACTIVITY

Tuesday, April 29th

Information Desk

Swimming Pool Training for Elites

Wednesday, April 30th
Information Desk

Race Packet pick-up for Elite, U23 and
Junior Sprint groups

Race Packet pick-up for Age Groups and Fun
Tri Groups

Swimming Pool Training for Elites
Bike Mechanic Service
Race Briefing for National Cup Elites

ASTC Committees’ Meetings

Thrusday, May 1st
Information Desk

Race Packet pick-up for Elite, U23 and
Junior Sprint groups

Race Packet pick-up for Age Groups and Fun
Tri Groups

Swimming Pool Training for Elites

Equipments & Uniform Check for Elites,
U/23 and Juniors

ASTC EB Meeting

Bike Mechanic Service
Swimming Familiarization
Cycling Familiarization

Race Briefing for Age Groups
(Language: English)

Equipments & Uniform Check for National
Cup Elites

Race Briefing for Elite, U/23 and Juniors

TIME

09:

09:
13:

00 to 17:00

00 to 12:00
00 to 18:00

09:00to 17:
09:00to 17:

09:00to 17:

09:00 to 12:
13:00 to 18:

10:00 to 16:
16:00 to 17:

TBD

09:00 to 17:
09:00to 17:

09:00to 17:

09:00 to 12:
13:00 to 18:

09:00 to 10:
09:30 to 12:00

10:00 to 16:
:30

10:30 to 11

11:30 to 12:

14:00 to 15:

14:30 to 15:
15:00 to 16:

00
00

00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00

00
00

30

00

30

00

00
00

PLACE

International Conference Center of
South China University of Technology
(SCUT ICC)

SCUT Swimming Pool

SCUT ICC

SCUT ICC

Dongyuan
University

Hotel of Sun Yat-sen

SCUT Swimming Pool

SCUT ICC

Dongyuan
University

Nanhai meeting room, SCUT ICC

Hotel of Sun Yat-sen

SCUT ICC
SCUT ICC

Dongyuan
University

Hotel of Sun Yat-sen

SCUT Swimming Pool

Parking lot of SCUT ICC

Nanhai meeting room, SCUT ICC
SCUT ICC

Swimming Course

Cycling Course

Multi-functional meeting room,
Business hotel of Guangzhou
University

Parking lot of Dongyuan Hotel of Sun
Yat-sen University

Hefengxuan meeting room, SCUT ICC



Race Briefing for Age Groups Hotel of Sun Yat-sen
(Language: Chinese)
Equipments & Uniform Check for Age

Groups and Fun Tri Groups
ASTC Congress 16:00 to 18:00

VIP Reception 19:00 to 20:30

Dongyuan
University
Parking lot of Dongyuan Hotel of Sun
Yat-sen University

Nanyue meeting room, SCUT ICC

15:00 to 16:00

15:00 to 17:00

Nanhua meeting room, SCUT ICC

Friday, May 2nd

Swimming Pool Training for Elites ?288 Eg 1;88 SCUT Swimming Pool
Bike Mechanic Service on site 07:00 to 16:30 Race Site
Junior Sprint Men Check In 07:15 to 07:45 Race Site
Elite Transition Open for Athletes 07:15 to 07:45 Race Site
Swimming Course open for Warming Up 07:15 to 07:45 Race Site
Start Ceremony 07:45 to 07:55 Race Site
Junior Sprint Men - Start 08:00 Race Site
Elite Men Check In 08:45 to 09:15 Race Site
Elite Transition Open for Athletes 08:45 to 09:15 Race Site
Swimming Course open for Warming Up 08:45 to 09:15 Race Site
Awards Presentation for Junior Men 09:10 to 09:20 Race Site
Elite Men - Start 09:30 Race Site
U/23 Men Check In 11:15 to 11:45 Race Site
Elite Transition Open for Athletes 11:15to 11:45 Race Site
Swimming Course open for Warming Up 11:15to 11:45 Race Site
Awards Presentation for Elite Men 11:40 to 11:50 Race Site
U/23 Men - Start 12:00 Race Site
Age Groups Check In 13:30 to 14:15 Race Site
Age Group Transition Open for Athletes 13:30 to 14:15 Race Site
Awards Presentation for U/23 Men 14:10 to 14:20 Race Site
Age Groups - Start 14:30 Race Site
Fun Tri Groups Check In 16:15 to 16:45 Race Site
Fun Tri Transition Open for Athletes 16:15 to 16:45 Race Site
Fun Tri Groups - Start 17:00 Race Site
Awards Presentation for Age Groups 17:30 to 18:30 Race Site
Awards Presentation for Fun Tri Groups 17:30 to 18:00 Race Site
Saturday, May 3rd

Swimming Pool Training for Elites 8288 Eg 1;88 SCUT Swimming Pool
Bike Mechanic Service on site 07:00 to 15:00 Race Site
Junior Sprint Women Check In 07:15 to 07:45 Race Site
Elite Transition Open for Athletes 07:15 to 07:45 Race Site
Swimming Course open for Warming Up 07:15 to 07:45 Race Site
Junior Sprint Women - Start 08:00 Race Site
Elite Women Check In 08:45 to 09:15 Race Site



Elite Transition Open for Athletes
Swimming Course open for Warming Up
Awards Presentation for Junior Women
Elite Women - Start

U/23 Women Check In

Elite Transition Open for Athletes
Swimming Course open for Warming Up
Awards Presentation for Elite Women
U/23 Women - Start

Awards Presentation for U/23 Women
National Cup Elites Check In

Elite Transition Open for Athletes
Swimming Course open for Warming Up
National Cup Elite Men - Start

National Cup Elite Women - Start
Awards Presentation for National Cup
Awards Ceremony (Closing Ceremony)

Sunday, May 4th
Information Desk

Swimming Pool Training for Elites

Departure

08:45 to 09:
08:45 to 09:
09:10 to 09:

09:30
11:15to 11
11:15 to 11
11:15to 11
11:40 to 11
12:00

14:10 to 14:
13:45 to 14:
13:45 to 14:
13:45 to 14:

14:30
15:30

17:40 to 18:
:00

19:00 to 21

09:00to 17:

09:00 to 12:
13:00 to 18:

All day

15
15
20

145
145
145
:50

20
15
15
15

00

00

00
00

Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
Race Site
The Auxiliary Stadium

SCUT ICC
SCUT Swimming Pool



